
Winner Class 1st

Metric Pos Prone Prone Prone Standing Standing Standing Kneeling Kneeling Kneeling

Last Name First Name Class Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Total Aggregate AWARD

Sherry Tim Master Service 190.005 195.009 385.014 185.002 192.003 377.005 190.004 189.005 379.009 1141.028 WINNER

McNeil Erin Master Service 194.007 197.010 391.017 185.003 190.004 375.007 188.004 183.003 371.007 1137.031 1st Master

Muske Brandon Master Service 195.013 196.011 391.024 185.005 175.001 360.006 183.003 192.010 375.013 1126.043

McMahan Lauren Master Junior 190.008 194.008 384.016 181.002 183.000 364.002 179.002 176.002 355.004 1103.022

Fletcher Austin Master Junior 192.007 192.007 384.014 165.003 173.003 338.006 182.002 186.003 368.005 1090.025

Doerschler Jeffrey Master Civilian 191.007 186.006 377.013 170.001 170.001 340.002 187.005 185.004 372.009 1089.024

Bryans Faye Expert Junior 190.005 192.009 382.014 182.001 167.001 349.002 173.003 180.004 353.007 1084.023 1st Ex-Uncl.

Cheshire Nicholas Ma./Uncl. Junior 187.006 191.005 378.011 167.000 158.001 325.001 171.002 176.001 347.003 1050.015

Parks Courtney Ma./Uncl. Junior 177.005 180.002 357.007 157.000 163.001 320.001 168.001 170.002 338.003 1015.011

Winner

Class 1st

Metric Prone

Last Name First Name Class Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 TOTAL

McNeil Erin Master Service 194.007 197.010 195.006 586.023

Pitts Howard Master Civilian 197.011 196.012 192.010 585.033

Muske Brandon Master Service 195.013 196.011 188.005 579.029

Sherry Tim Master Service 190.005 195.009 192.007 577.021

Fletcher Austin Master Junior 192.007 192.007 190.009 574.023

Doerschler Jeffrey Master Civilian 191.007 186.006 191.007 568.020

Bay David Master Senior 191.005 187.006 187.003 565.014

Whitley Matthew Expert Civilian 191.006 191.006 195.005 577.017

McMahan Lauren Expert Junior 190.008 194.008 186.005 570.021

Bryans Faye Sharpshooter Junior 190.005 192.009 185.005 567.019

Cheshire Nicholas Ma./Uncl. Junior 187.006 191.005 189.005 567.016

Parks Courtney Ma./Uncl. Junior 177.005 180.002 186.008 543.015

METRIC 3-POSITION MATCH

AWARD
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1ST Master

1st Ex.-SS-Uncl.

METRIC PRONE ENGLISH MATCH


